Gecko Brochure left aligned.indd   3 29/10/2012   18:43
Gecko
Patent Pending - UK 1205109.0
Gecko Connectors INTRODUCTION
Harwin has an exceptional track record of manufacturing high-reliability connectors
for safety-critical applications, with decades of experience in the field.  With millions

V2 4.5mm PC Tail
S1 Surface Mount
HOW TO ORDER
PC TAIL SuRFACE MOuNT
Recommended PC Board Pattern
CALCuLATioN
A B + 3.8
B 0.625 x (Total No. of Contacts - 2)
C B + 1.8
SERiES CodE
Recommended PC Board Pattern
G125  –  F  XX  XX  05  L0  X
FiNiSH
05 Gold
A
4.90
C3.90
5.25
Tail
1.25
Ø 0.401.25
B
No. 1 contact
4.90
1.25
A
C3.90
5.80
B
1.25 Ø 0.40
5.25
0.15 max
No. 1 contact
B
1.25 Ø 0.55 min
1.25
B
1.25 0.70
6.20
1.20
ToTAL No. oF CoNTACTS
06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 26, 34, 50
PACKAGiNG
R Tape & Reeled
P Loose
 4-finger Beryllium Copper contact.
 Positive keyway polarisation features.
 2A current capacity, resists high vibration and shock.
 Withstands extremes of temperature: -65˚C to +150˚C.
Gecko Connectors
Female PC Tail & Surface Mount
Patent Pending - UK 1205109.0 5
Gecko Brochure left aligned.indd   7 29/10/2012   18:44
Gecko
 Secure fixing to the PCB via hold-down tabs (SMT) or
retention barbs for through hole.
 Easy-to-release latches require no tooling.
 2A current capacity, resists high vibration and shock.
 Withstands extremes of temperature: -65˚C to +150˚C.
Gecko Connectors
Male PC Tail & Surface Mount
TyPE
V1 3mm PC Tail
V2 4.5mm PC Tail
S1 Surface Mount
HOW TO ORDER
PC TAIL SuRFACE MOuNT
Recommended PC Board Pattern
CALCuLATioN
A B + 3.8
B 0.625 x (Total No. of Contacts - 2)
C B + 4.85
SERiES CodE

B 0.625 x (Total No. of Contacts - 2)
C B + 4.85
HOW TO ORDER
SERiES CodE
G125  –   XXX    XX    XX    XX
TyPE
001 Female 26 AWG crimp contact
002 Female 28-32 AWG crimp contact
101 Male 26 AWG crimp contact
102 Male 28-32 AWG crimp contact
204 Female Housing
304 Male Housing
ToTAL No. oF CoNTACTS
 00 Contacts
 06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 26, 34, 50 Housing
FiNiSH
05 Gold
96 Housing
LATCHES
BLANK Contacts
L0 No Latches (Housing)
L4 Latches (Male Housing)
TOOLS
26 AWG - Ø 0.80 max.
28-32 AWG - Ø 0.72 max.
1.50 - 1.75 nominal.
Recommended Crimp Tool – Z125-900
Positioner – Z125-901
Contact insertion/Removal Tool – Z125-902
See page 11
  Instruction sheets available at www.harwin.com/downloads/instructions
CONTACTS
Female Male
4.90
5.70
A
3.90
B
1.25
C
1.25
No. 1 contact
B
1.25
1.25
C
A
8.36
6.48
4.90
No. 1 contact
4.45
5.20
4.45
5.20
 4-finger Beryllium Copper contact on a female connector.
 Features potting wall for extra security.
 No. 1 position identified on moulding.
 Crimp barrel meets all crimp guidelines and standards.
 2A current capacity, resists high vibration and shock.
 Withstands extremes of temperature: -65˚C to +150˚C.
Gecko Connectors
Cable Connectors
www.harwin-gecko.com All dimensions in mm
Patent Pending - UK 1205109.0 7
Gecko Brochure left aligned.indd   9 29/10/2012   18:44
Gecko
www.harwin-gecko.com All dimensions in mm
TOOLSMALE - FEMALE
MALE SINGLE ENDED MALE - MALE
 4-finger Beryllium Copper contact on a female connector.
 Ready for assembling to housings on page 7.
 Crimp barrel meets all crimp guidelines and standards.
 2A current capacity, resists high vibration and shock.
 Withstands extremes of temperature: -65˚C to +150˚C.
Gecko Connectors
Cable Connectors - Individual Contacts
HOW TO ORDER
FEMALE SINGLE ENDED FEMALE - FEMALE
SERiES CodE
G125  –  X  WX  XXXX  X  94
GENdER - FiRST ENd
M Male
F Female
CABLE LENGTH
0150 150mm
0300 300mm (double-ended)
0450 450mm (single-ended)
Contact insertion/Removal Tool – Z125-902
See page 11
  Instruction sheets available at www.harwin.com/downloads/instructions
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
CABLE SiZE
W1 26 AWG
W2 28 AWG
W3 30 AWG
W4 32 AWG
TERMiNATioN - SECoNd ENd
L Loose cut end
F Female
M Male
CABLE CoLouR
94 White
Patent Pending - UK 1205109.0 8
Gecko Brochure left aligned.indd   10 29/10/2012   18:44
Ge
ck
o
www.harwin-gecko.com All dimensions in mm
PART NuMBERING SySTEM
GENdER - FiRST ENd
F Female
 M Male
SERiES CodE
G125  –  X  C  X  XX  05  LX  -  XXXX  X
LATCHES
L0 No Latches
L4 Latches (male only)
ToTAL No. oF CoNTACTS
06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 26, 34, 50
CABLE SiZE
1 26 AWG
2 28 AWG
3 30 AWG
4 32 AWG
TERMiNATioN - SECoNd ENd
L Loose cut end
F Female connector
M Male connector
FiNiSH
05 Gold
CABLE LENGTH
0150 150 mm
0300 300 mm (double-ended)
0450 450 mm (single-ended)
XXXX Special order (length in mm)
 4-finger Beryllium Copper contact on the female connector.
 No. 1 position identified on moulding.
 2A current capacity, resists high vibration and shock.
 Withstands extremes of temperature: -65˚C to +150˚C.
 Back potted for added strain relief
Gecko Connectors
Cable Assemblies
Patent Pending - UK 1205109.0 9
Gecko Brochure left aligned.indd   11 29/10/2012   18:44
Gecko FEMALE SINGLE ENDED
MALE SINGLE ENDED
FEMALE – FEMALE MALE – FEMALE MALE – MALE
Cable Length
No. 1 contact
Cable Length
No. 1
contact
HoW To oRdER
G125-FCXXX05L0-XXXXL
HoW To oRdER
G125-FCXXX05LX-XXXXL
HoW To oRdER
G125-FCXXX05L0-XXXXF
HoW To oRdER
G125-MCXXX05LX-XXXXF
HoW To oRdER
G125-MCXXX05LX-XXXXM
Cable
Length
Cable
Length
Cable
Length
Cable Length
No. 1
contact
CABLE ASSEMBLIESGecko Connectors
 See page 9 for cable length table
www.harwin-gecko.com All dimensions in mm